

Unofficial Copy
SB0224/383598/1

2005 Regular Session

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 224
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 3, strike “every” and substitute “each”; and in line 18, strike “A” and substitute “EACH”.

On page 2, in line 2, after “TO” insert “IMPRISONMENT NOT EXCEEDING 6 MONTHS AND”; and in line 3, strike “MORE THAN \$25” and substitute “LESS THAN \$500”.